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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Round 1 GT vs NCSU

Results - Round 1 - Wave 2 GT vs NCSU
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1:28.26

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANCS1 1:28.28   22

1) Moses, Cassie A SR 2) r:0.29 Christianson, Lily SO

3) r:0.19 Driscoll, Tyler JR 4) r:0.25 Helms, Katherine SR

r:+0.72  22.14 22.19 21.59 22.36

BNCS2 1:28.58   8

1) Salvino, Teia SO 2) r:0.30 King, Lily FR

3) r:0.19 Nel, Olivia SR 4) r:0.18 Shackley, Leah SO

r:+0.67  23.07 21.99 21.45 22.07

AGTCH3 1:29.17   4

1) Stanisavljevic, Nina SO 2) r:0.07 Reis, Giovana SO

3) r:0.36 Hadjiloizou, Anna SR 4) r:0.20 Ferrari, Jillian JR

r:+0.62  22.31 22.17 22.27 22.42

BGTCH4 1:33.94

1) Gyurinovics, Lili SO 2) r:0.35 Segal, Yuval FR

3) r:0.28 Alderman, Lily SO 4) r:0.09 Smith, Annabel FR

r:+0.71  23.46 23.57 24.01 22.90

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1:16.23

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANCS1 1:16.94   22

1) Salls, Drew A SR 2) r:0.32 Fox, Jerry JR

3) r:0.23 Winkler, Kaii SO 4) r:0.30 Diehl, Daniel JR

r:+0.62  19.38 18.98 19.24 19.34

AGTCH2 1:17.90   8

1) Yeboah, Robin JR 2) r:0.14 Sega, Vitor JR

3) r:0.12 Balduccini, Ricky JR 4) r:0.11 Caballero, Joao SR

r:+0.59  19.82 19.49 19.15 19.44

BNCS3 1:18.52   4

1) Williams, Hudson B JR 2) r:0.18 Walker, Wells SO

3) r:0.47 Laskerud, Bjornar FR 4) r:0.19 Stutts, Ian FR

r:+0.61  19.48 19.20 19.53 20.31

BGTCH--- DQ 1:26.31

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Johnson, Brodie SO 2) r:-0.13 Killius, Julian SR

3) r:0.27 Uhl, Tobin FR 4) r:0.12 Perks, Charles SR

r:+0.65  20.86 22.63 21.25 21.57

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

A1:54.80

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SOPelaez, Erika1 1:50.83 A

r:+0.57  25.94 28.04 28.44 28.41

NCS SRNoble, Kennedy K2 1:52.80 A

r:+0.55  26.18 28.42 28.81 29.39

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe3 1:54.64 A

r:+0.69  26.76 29.08 29.57 29.23

NCS FRGarstang, Jade4 1:56.62   4

r:+0.69  26.60 28.97 29.90 31.15

GTCH SRChunn, Kendal A5 2:00.33   3

r:+0.57  28.24 30.26 30.78 31.05

GTCH JRRothwell, Vivien E6 2:03.83   2

r:+0.68  27.52 30.65 32.33 33.33

NCS SRMonahan, Grace M7 2:06.14   1

r:+0.68  29.41 31.58 32.43 32.72

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

A1:42.14

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS FRKeogh, Gavin1 1:44.06   16

r:+0.63  24.07 26.73 26.55 26.71

GTCH SRRichardson, Chris E2 1:45.05   6

r:+0.59  24.77 26.59 26.74 26.95

NCS SOBermudez, Simon3 1:45.25   5

r:+0.61  25.07 26.48 26.75 26.95

NCS SRConrad, Stephen J4 1:45.59   4

r:+0.59  24.52 26.33 27.51 27.23

NCS SRPonsler, Kyle S5 1:46.15   3

r:+0.69  24.84 26.66 27.50 27.15

GTCH JRGibbs, Henry C6 1:52.01   2

r:+0.63  25.85 27.98 29.05 29.13

GTCH SOVetkoetter, Lukas7 1:56.57   1

r:+0.80  26.83 29.71 30.27 29.76

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

A52.52

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SOShackley, Leah1 51.37 A

r:+0.73  24.26 27.11

GTCH SOMasud, Zara2 53.30   6

r:+0.80  24.70 28.60

NCS SOChristianson, Lily3 53.41   5

r:+0.70  24.99 28.42

NCS SOSalvino, Teia4 53.87   4

r:+0.70  25.46 28.41

GTCH FRWebb, Maria5 55.81   3

r:+0.77  25.79 30.02

NCS SRMonahan, Grace M6 56.22   2

r:+0.76  26.30 29.92

GTCH SRBrown, Allison7 1:03.98   1

r:+0.77  29.69 34.29

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

A46.11

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SRHayes, Aiden1 45.20 A

r:+0.65  20.90 24.30

GTCH SRJones, Stephen R2 46.27   6

r:+0.56  21.41 24.86

GTCH SOJohnson, Brodie3 47.40   5

r:+0.64  21.98 25.42

NCS FRBuff, Max4 47.53   4

r:+0.65  22.22 25.31

NCS SRSalls, Drew A5 48.78   3

r:+0.64  21.95 26.83

NCS FRLaskerud, Bjornar6 49.87   2

r:+0.67  22.67 27.20

GTCH JRGibbs, Henry C7 50.86   1

r:+0.67  23.32 27.54
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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Round 1 GT vs NCSU

Results - Round 1 - Wave 2 GT vs NCSU
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

A1:00.30

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS FRJefimova, Eneli1 57.67 A

r:+0.77  26.88 30.79

NCS SONystrand, Lisa2 1:00.79   6

r:+0.70  28.93 31.86

GTCH FRSmith, Annabel3 1:01.83   5

r:+0.70  28.82 33.01

NCS SRBrouwer, Aubree K4 1:02.10   4

r:+0.67  29.39 32.71

GTCH SRDeedy, Anne5 1:03.07   3

r:+0.67  29.57 33.50

GTCH SRChunn, Kendal A6 1:03.49   2

r:+0.61  30.10 33.39

NCS SRNoble, Kennedy K7 1:04.18   1

r:+0.67  30.12 34.06

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

A52.58

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SRCaballero, Joao1 53.34   16

r:+0.63  24.86 28.48

NCS JRDiehl, Daniel T2 53.38   6

r:+0.63  24.98 28.40

NCS SOKozhakhmetov, Arsen3 53.59   5

r:+0.63  24.95 28.64

GTCH SRKillius, Julian4 53.67   4

r:+0.67  24.99 28.68

GTCH FRUhl, Tobin5 53.96   3

r:+0.66  25.49 28.47

NCS FRStutts, Ian6 54.78   2

r:+0.65  25.95 28.83

NCS SOBermudez, Simon7 57.44   1

r:+0.60  26.55 30.89

 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

A1:45.53

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SOReis, Giovana1 1:45.20 A

r:+0.70  24.56 26.10 26.52 28.02

NCS SRHelms, Katherine P2 1:46.18   6

r:+0.70  25.05 27.01 27.36 26.76

NCS FRKing, Lily3 1:46.68   5

r:+0.67  24.68 26.78 27.75 27.47

NCS SOPelaez, Erika4 1:46.95   4

r:+0.66  25.12 27.12 27.36 27.35

NCS SRvan Selm, Tam K5 1:49.81   3

r:+0.74  24.98 27.25 28.68 28.90

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe6 1:51.77   2

r:+0.64  25.77 28.13 28.94 28.93

GTCH SOStanisavljevic, Nina7 1:55.60   1

r:+0.65  24.61 27.57 29.93 33.49

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

A1:33.93

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SOWinkler, Kaii1 1:34.07   16

r:+0.67  22.06 24.46 24.37 23.18

NCS JRWilliams, Hudson B2 1:34.29   6

r:+0.59  21.90 24.50 24.27 23.62

NCS JRFox, Jerry W3 1:35.27   5

r:+0.66  22.33 24.50 24.68 23.76

GTCH JRSega, Vitor4 1:35.59   4

r:+0.65  22.48 24.25 24.37 24.49

GTCH JRBalduccini, Ricky5 1:36.23   3

r:+0.65  21.55 23.92 24.64 26.12

GTCH SRGerhard, Ben M6 1:37.96   2

r:+0.72  22.39 25.40 25.27 24.90

GTCH FRErturk, Berk B7 1:38.59   1

r:+0.71  22.36 24.61 25.51 26.11

NCS SRPonsler, Kyle S--- SCR

 
Event 11  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRRockefeller, Elisabeth1 J152.20   22

GTCHGilroy, Ava2 J125.80   8

NCS FRMcGrath, Riley3 J120.80   4

NCS JRHurley, Grace--- X108.65

 
Event 12  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRFowler, Max1 J189.00   22

GTCH SRKlier, Elijah2 J178.30   8

 
Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

A4:43.70

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GTCH SOGyurinovics, Lili1 4:50.69   16

r:+0.71  26.78 29.13 29.07 29.23

29.18 29.43 29.21 29.72

29.95 28.99

NCS SRvan Selm, Tam K2 4:52.33   6

r:+0.76  26.98 29.77 29.45 29.49

29.34 29.63 29.50 29.69

29.77 28.71

NCS SRMonahan, Grace M3 4:55.96   5

r:+0.69  27.44 29.86 30.21 29.96

29.97 29.88 29.68 30.18

29.46 29.32

GTCH SOMasud, Zara4 5:02.69   4

r:+0.72  27.55 29.84 30.09 30.07

30.36 30.45 30.84 31.49

31.10 30.90

GTCH SRBrown, Allison5 5:08.07   3

r:+0.76  28.24 30.20 30.59 30.72

31.13 31.48 31.56 31.46

31.74 30.95



McAuley Aquatic Center - Georgia Tech - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:49 PM  10/17/2025  Page 3

2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Round 1 GT vs NCSU

Results - Round 1 - Wave 2 GT vs NCSU

(Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SRBrouwer, Aubree K6 5:45.34   2

r:+0.69  31.14 34.40 34.84 35.23

34.95 34.92 35.40 34.94

35.25 34.27

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

A4:18.07

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS FRCarlsen, Max1 4:15.74 A

r:+0.55  23.24 25.28 25.90 25.95

26.08 25.70 26.14 26.26

26.05 25.14

GTCH FRErturk, Berk B2 4:25.01   6

r:+0.68  23.98 26.12 26.42 26.65

27.01 27.27 27.16 27.09

27.15 26.16

GTCH SOVetkoetter, Lukas3 4:28.70   5

r:+0.71  23.99 26.22 27.02 27.35

27.23 27.61 27.47 27.55

27.57 26.69

GTCH SRPerks, Charles4 4:30.58   4

r:+0.67  24.45 26.59 27.19 27.38

27.66 27.64 27.57 27.64

27.44 27.02

GTCH SRGerhard, Ben M5 4:32.15   3

r:+0.76

28.10 1:49.64

NCS SRConrad, Stephen J6 4:33.31   2

r:+0.71  24.37 26.56 27.48 27.91

27.95 28.14 27.95 27.79

28.11 27.05

NCS FRKeogh, Gavin7 4:38.39   1

r:+0.65  24.67 26.93 27.48 28.17

28.06 27.88 28.69 28.70

29.54 28.27

NCS FRBuff, Max--- SCR

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

A22.28

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SRNel, Olivia1 22.00 A

r:+0.68

NCS SRMoses, Cassie A2 22.02 A

r:+0.61

NCS JRDriscoll, Tyler J3 22.05 A

r:+0.64

GTCH SRHadjiloizou, Anna4 22.58   4

r:+0.63

GTCH SOStanisavljevic, Nina5 22.61   3

r:+0.64

NCS SOChristianson, Lily6 22.67   2

r:+0.71

GTCH JRFerrari, Jillian D7 23.12   1

r:+0.74

GTCH FRSegal, Yuval8 23.78

r:+0.66

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

A19.43

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SRHayes, Aiden1 19.52   16

r:+0.65

NCS SRSalls, Drew A2 19.59   6

r:+0.65

GTCH JRYeboah, Robin3 19.94   5

r:+0.58

NCS FRLaskerud, Bjornar4 19.98   4

r:+0.69

NCS SOWalker, Wells W5 20.32   3

r:+0.66

GTCH SRJones, Stephen R*6 20.46   1.5

r:+0.57

GTCH JRSega, Vitor*6 20.46   1.5

r:+0.66

GTCH SRRichardson, Chris E8 20.62

r:+0.65

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:57.88

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS SONystrand, Lisa1 1:58.11   16

r:+0.69  26.18 30.09 33.29 28.55

NCS SOPelaez, Erika2 1:58.82   6

r:+0.68  25.82 29.94 35.38 27.68

NCS SRHelms, Katherine P3 2:00.03   5

r:+0.72  26.43 31.71 34.36 27.53

NCS SOSalvino, Teia4 2:00.25   4

r:+0.68  25.56 30.07 36.61 28.01

GTCH SRWright, Phoebe5 2:01.22   3

r:+0.65  26.66 30.04 36.77 27.75

GTCH SRChunn, Kendal A6 2:01.68   2

r:+0.63  26.77 31.19 35.19 28.53

GTCH SOAlderman, Lily M7 2:06.50   1

r:+0.72  27.57 31.12 37.59 30.22

GTCH FRWebb, Maria8 2:07.20

r:+0.74  26.67 31.75 38.97 29.81

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:44.13

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS FRStutts, Ian1 1:45.86   16

r:+0.65  23.73 26.82 30.00 25.31

NCS SOBermudez, Simon2 1:47.98   6

r:+0.61  23.80 27.36 31.46 25.36

NCS SRPonsler, Kyle S3 1:49.27   5

r:+0.70  24.12 28.71 30.91 25.53

GTCH SRCaballero, Joao4 1:49.72   4

r:+0.63  23.05 30.20 30.52 25.95

GTCH FRUhl, Tobin5 1:49.78   3

r:+0.70  24.29 28.76 30.24 26.49

GTCH JRGibbs, Henry C6 1:50.63   2

r:+0.69  23.67 28.14 32.77 26.05
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2025 GT The Dual Meet Tournament

Round 1 GT vs NCSU

Results - Round 1 - Wave 2 GT vs NCSU

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NCS FRCarlsen, Max7 1:52.08   1

r:+0.79  23.38 27.58 35.53 25.59

GTCH SOVetkoetter, Lukas8 1:54.81

r:+0.69  24.69 29.74 33.68 26.70

 
Event 19  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRRockefeller, Elisabeth1 J145.35   22

NCS JRHurley, Grace2 J125.40   8

GTCHGilroy, Ava3 J124.50   4

NCS FRMcGrath, Riley--- X109.05

 
Event 20  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

GTCH JRFowler, Max1 J177.80   22

GTCH SRKlier, Elijah2 J162.05   8

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

A3:30.89

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANCS1 3:33.21   22

1) Nel, Olivia SR 2) Jefimova, Eneli FR

3) Driscoll, Tyler J JR 4) King, Lily FR

r:+0.63  26.47 54.32 26.99 57.91

24.43 52.46 22.86 48.52

AGTCH2 3:38.91   8

1) Rothwell, Vivien E JR 2) r:0.17 Smith, Annabel FR

3) r:0.10 Masud, Zara SO 4) r:0.16 Reis, Giovana SO

r:+0.67  25.99 54.63 18.75 1:01.40

24.52 53.69 23.41 49.19

BNCS3 3:41.68   4

1) Moses, Cassie A SR 2) r:0.20 Noble, Kennedy SR

3) r:0.32 Brouwer, Aubree SR 4) r:0.06 Garstang, Jade FR

r:+0.58  26.13 54.16 29.06 1:02.12

25.24 54.20 24.11 51.20

BGTCH4 3:47.29

1) Segal, Yuval FR 2) r:0.34 Deedy, Anne SR

3) r:0.51 Webb, Maria FR 4) r:0.24 Gyurinovics, Lili SO

r:+0.57  27.88 57.12 29.21 1:02.49

26.17 57.08 24.12 50.60

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

A3:04.96

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ANCS1 3:07.52   22

1) Williams, Hudson B JR 2) Kozhakhmetov, Arsen SO

3) Winkler, Kaii SO 4) Fox, Jerry W JR

r:+0.59  22.41 46.01 24.50 53.30

21.06 46.16 20.13 42.05

BNCS2 3:13.07   8

1) Keogh, Gavin FR 2) r:0.30 Diehl, Daniel JR

3) r:0.35 Buff, Max FR 4) r:0.24 Walker, Wells SO

r:+0.60  23.37 48.31 24.75 53.33

22.16 47.94 20.45 43.49

BGTCH3 3:18.77   4

1) Richardson, Chris E SR 2) r:0.23 Erturk, Berk FR

3) r:0.20 Johnson, Brodie SO 4) r:0.39 Gerhard, Ben SR

r:+0.64  23.37 48.43 26.84 57.77

21.55 47.26 21.75 45.31

AGTCH--- DQ 3:10.74

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Balduccini, Ricky JR 2) r:-0.08 Killius, Julian SR

3) r:0.18 Jones, Stephen SR 4) r:0.19 Yeboah, Robin JR

r:+0.67  23.24 47.80 24.39 53.12

21.41 46.60 20.52 43.22

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 99

1. North Carolina State Universit 466

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 315


